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stockton trap & bocce club - 04/07/2018

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

HARDWICK, GRAYSON 15

COLUSA GUN CLUB

CASILLAS, THOMAS
COLUSA GUN CLUB

KAPPL, DYLAN
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

REESE, JOSHUA
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

SCHEIDEL 1L SE

T N B W B e B By B B T B

TEAM COON CREEK

HARRIS, JOSHUA
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

WALKER , CORY
TEAM COON CREEK

DAMRON, GAVIN
TEAM COON CREEK

THOMAS, BOBBY
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

BUESCHER, TRISTA
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

GOODMAN, PARKER
COLUSA GUN CLUB

KROEZE, DERRICK
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

FREDIANI, SAM
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

TAORMINO, NICO
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

15

34

34

14

43

43

14

14

15

34

51

12

23

24

22

22

N
M

21

24

21

19

22

18

20

15

14

SCORES

24 23
+ +

22 23
+ +

24 20
+ +

22 20
+ +

24 19
+ +

21 20
+ +

22 16
+ +

15 22
+ +

21 19
+ +

19 21
+ +

17 19
+ +

20 16
+ +

19 21
+ +

20 20

22

22

23

23

21

19

22

21

15

23

20

20

21

ToTAL
92 92
91 91
89 89
87 87
84 84
83 83
81 81
80 80
80 80
777
777
76 76
75 75
75 75
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NAME/TEAM
TAYLOR, ETHAN 51
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

PETERSON, CLAYTON 52
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

PHIFER, LUCIUS 47
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

DRAGOMANOVICH, 51
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

COOK, JOE 12
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

BISHOP, ELIEE 14
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS
SJOBERG, EMILY 39
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS
WEARIN, PAYTON 34

MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

HOWARD, JAYDEN 51
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

BUECHER, ANDY 14
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

THOMPSON, PRESTON 5
OAKMONT JUNIOR CLAY SPORTS

STRICKLAND, GRACEE 26
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

COMBO, KASEY 43
TEAM COON CREEK

KEITH, ASHLYN 26
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

13

16

18

19

21

16

19

17

15

19

15

12

17

SCORES

20 22
+ +

22 19
+ +

18 18
+ +

18 19
+ +

16 20
+ +

19 12
+ +

19 22
+ +

21 16
+ +

15 19
+ +

17 19
+ +

18 14
+ +

20 17
+ +

19 17
+ +

18 15

20 _

17

20

17

19

14

15

19

18

18

15

17

15

TOTAL
_ 75 75
. 74 74
. 74 74
. 73 73
- 72 72
.7 71
.71 71
.71 71
. 70 70
. 69 @9
_ 69 9
. 67 @7
. 65 @5
. 65 65
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NAME/TEAM
PHILLIPS, WYATT
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

CAMARA, DAVID
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

CAMPBELL, JACOB
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

STRICKLAND, CYBILL
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

BROCKHOFF,

TEAM COON CREEK

COX, JACOB
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

HOLLAND, LILY
TEAM COON CREEK

COLE, ANDREW
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

MACLEOD, HOLLY
TEAM COON CREEK

GREGORY, BRYCEN
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

SMITH, WILLIAM
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

BARNUM, CADEE
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

CLEARY, LOGAN
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

NEVES, RILEY
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

52

20

52

19

34

19

39

12

11

12

19

17

16

13

18

16

13

14

14

10

SCORES

17 18
+ +

14 16
+ +

22 16
+ +

18 16
+ +

12 14
+ +

13 14
+ +

17 11
+ +

13 17
+ +

14 13
+ +

14 13
+ +

15 18
+ +

12 16
+ +

13 16
+ +

13 16

17

22

13

10

]
o

18

18 _

18 _

16

16

10

13

12

16

TOTAL
64 64
63 63
63 63
63 63
62 @2
62 @2
62 @2
61 61
61 61
59 59
56 56
55 §§
55 §{§
55 §§
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JACOBSON, CLAYTON 18
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

MOYLE, BODIE 52
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

TRAYNHAM, WADE 7
COLUSA GUN CLUB

FULLER, GARRETT 20
YSA CLAY BUSTERS

LILLY, KNAPP 54

GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

BERNARD, JACK 63
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

HOTHENKE, RODNEY 7
COLUSA GUN CLUB

PENDERGRASS, 54
GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

ECKROYD, JIMMY 26
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

MARSH, KATHRYN 5
OAKMONT JUNIOR CLAY SPORTS

FARRIS, ELLIE 7
COLUSA GUN CLUB

VAN HORN, BRANDON 63
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

19

11

15

10

11

0. mn
up = v

SCORES

12 11 12
+ +

11 14 17
+

13 12 13
+

3 13 20
+

11 16 11
+

13 17 9
+

13 12 11
+

8 12 16
+

5 15 11
+

9 9 12
+

7 6 9
+

6 4 15

TOTAL
_ 54 54
. 53 53
. 53 53
. 50 5
. 50 50
. 47 47
. 46 46
_ 45 45
_ 38 38
- 36 36
_ 33 33
. 30 30
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